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Precinct

County
Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Registered
Voters

2,582
2,935
2,391
2,257
1,658
1,942
2,019
2,177
2,385
2,001
1,934

242

2,671

2,462

1,792
133
2,735
902
1,683

409

Cards Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

Voters Cast

1274
1281
1369
1429
1096
1143
1233
1001
1503
1037
1137

122

1607

1670

1006
95
1621
553
582

267

Statement of Votes Cast

Marquette County, Michigan

November 08, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
OFFICIAL CANVASS

% Turnout

49.34%
43.65%
57.26%
63.31%
66.10%
58.86%
61.07%
45.98%
63.02%
51.82%
58.79%

50.41%

60.16%

67.83%

56.14%
71.43%
59.27%
61.31%
34.58%

65.28%

General Election

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Trustee of Michigan State University (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Dennis Denno

(DEM)

666
652
658
723
606
670
785
603
935
532
616

57

714

755

402

29
611
180
239
103

372

401

772

Renee Knake

Jefferson

(DEM)

676
677
662
760
626
679
808
593
975
546
618

62

725

776

410

28
627
187
238
102

391

411

791
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Mike Balow

(REP)

425
426
481
435
317
296
229
219
305
343
369

45

627

662

464

51
725
287
256
139

398

355

489

Travis Menge

(REP)

417
414
463
427
290
272
219
214
307
335
372

45

603

652

462

56
701
269
241
137

400

352

465

Claranna Gelineau

(LIB)

28
48
32
32
20
37
49
27
39
35
23

45

44

22

34
12
24

16

18

26

Max Riekse

(LIB)

26
28
26
27
19
24
37
26
29
25
22

41

39

25

35
12
19

27

17

17

Robin Lea Laurain

(GRN)

22
35
29
47
36
35
55
43
65
26
15

41

34

12

31
14
22

24

22

35

Total Votes

2,260
2,280
2,351
2,451
1,914
2,013
2,182
1,725
2,655
1,842
2,035

216

2,796

2,962

1,797
172
2,764
961
1,039
496

1,628

1,576

2,595

Unresolved

Write-In

—_

—
o A A W A 0O OO U1 N O N

o M O U1 O W

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Dennis Denno
(DEM)

w

49

~
O

733

200
227

205

450
162
224
27
35
284

15,056

15,056

Renee Knake

Jefferson

(DEM)

3

ul
[e]

o]
w

739

202
233

211

462
164
223
28
33
302

15,406

15,406

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Mike Balow

(REP)

w

27

108

726

211
267

126

561
202
236
34
72
277

11,490

11,490

Travis Menge

(REP)

w
w
-

106

702

204
259

122

547
190
229
35
73
265

11,176

11,176

Claranna Gelineau
(LIB)

N
-

36

12
17

37
18
17

16

813

813

Max Riekse

(LIB)

—_
~

29

11
13

30
11
13

17

689

689

Robin Lea Laurain

(GRN)

10

24

19
17

11

814

814

Total Votes

N
~
=
w

393

2,989

859
1,033

690

2,110
754
955
131
218

1,189

55,444

55,444

Unresolved
Write-In

O O w o wuv

113

113

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Governor of Wayne State University (Vote for 2)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,369
1,429
1,096
1,143
1,233
1,001
1,503
1,037
1,137

122

1,607

1,670

1,006
95
1,621
553
582

267

923

894

1,521

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Danielle Atkinson

(DEM)

666
665
657
752
621
683
798
605
950
544
616

60

726

763

406

30
621
181
241
102

378

395

783

Marilyn Kelly
(DEM)

663
675
653
750
621
669
788
591
944
535
617

59

722

771

408

26
608
181
235
101

386

407

777

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Christa Murphy

(REP)

410
431
483
430
313
296
231
210
310
343
367

43

613

654

451

54
716
284
253
138

397

364

480

Craig Wilsher

(REP)

399
402
461
409
287
277
212
212
293
323
346

41

594

635

440

53
687
271
234
137

390

333

456

Bruce Jaquays

(LIB)

28
34
26
33
18
34
51
28
39
33
31

42

53

23

40
12
24

20

24

18

Marc Joseph
Sosnowski
(UST)

27
26
14
23
10
13
21
16
12
18
11

23

18

25

26
14
14

20

20

Susan Odgers

(GRN)

23
22
27
45
32
27
52
40
62
25
12

42

34

15

29
13
19

20

17

34

Total Votes

2,216
2,255
2,321
2,442
1,902
1,999
2,153
1,702
2,610
1,821
2,000

213

2,762

2,928

1,768
171
2,727
956
1,020
494

1,611

1,549

2,568

Paul Joseph Foust
Qualified Write In

O O O O O O O o o o o o

o O O O o o

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Unresolved

Write-In

—_

—_
O O M O W O Ul M OO O O N

-
N

O oo O u1 O N
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Danielle Atkinson
(DEM)

w

64

82

737

208
231

204

453
160
232
27
32
290

15,263

15,263

Marilyn Kelly
(DEM)

w

54

~
O

729

199
237

203

454
168
220
28
32
291

15,181

15,181

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Christa Murphy
(REP)

w

28

—
o
[e))

719

207
274

128

557
197
226
37
73
263

11,386

11,386

Craig Wilsher

(REP)

w
=
~

106

681

195
253

119

538
185
226
35
72
261

10,877

10,877

Bruce Jaquays
(LIB)

-
O

43

11
13

10

36
15
14

17

813

813

Marc Joseph
Sosnowski
(UST)

[es]

31

11

512

512

Susan Odgers

(GRN)

[\]

21

22

10

24

SN RN

23

743

743

w
& Total Votes

—

i

388

2,961

853
1,024

681

2,085
740
943
131
215

1,170

54,775

54,775

Paul Joseph Foust
Qualified Write In

o

o

o O O o o o

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Unresolved
Write-In

N O O w o wuvn

127

127
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Treasurer for Marquette County Partial Term Ending 12/31/2024 (Vote for 1)

=
g
” S ¢ °
S a g o=
] f—: > = 9
: £ _ <5 g v
Precinct = Precinct e} = 5=
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 1,274 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 921 921 27
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 1,281 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 925 925 41
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 1,369 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 925 925 23
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,429 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 975 975 29
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 1,096 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 804 804 16
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,143 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 829 829 14
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,233 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 979 979 21
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1,001 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 753 753 21
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,503 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,153 1,153 11
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 1,037 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 733 733 20
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 1,137 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 837 837 32
Champion Township, Champion Township, 84 84 4
. 122 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1607 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,022 1,022 50
1 ' 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1670 Chocolay Township, Precinct 1,034 1,034 54
2 ' 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 1,006 Ely Township, Precinct 1 669 669 42
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 95 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 50 50 5
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 1,621 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 959 959 49
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 553 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 316 316 21
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 582 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 347 347 31
Humboldt Township, Precinct 267 Humboldt Township, Precinct 168 168 7
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 587 587 28
. 923 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 609 609 28
. 894 )
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 1521 Marquette Charter Township, 1,060 1,060 31

Precinct 1

Precinct 1
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

8

o
S

220

1,702
490

583

381

1,215
427
538

76
126

691

31,617

0

0
31,617

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jackie Solomon

(DEM)

Ul
o
N

128

1,093

303
353

282

723
239
342
49
65
424

21,244

21,244

Total Votes

5

o
N

128

1,093

303
353

282

723
239
342
49
65
424

21,244

21,244

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

10

35

23
21

15

38
14
26

26

826

826
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County Commissioner 1st District (Vote for 1)

2
] c = = 0 Q3
Precinct E Precinct E 5 E % §
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 1,143 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 846 846 15
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,233 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 1,002 1,002 23
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 1,001 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 772 772 17
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,503 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 1,169 1,169 10
Marquette County Michigan 4880 Marquette County Michigan 3,789 3,789 65
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 4,880 County - Total 3,789 3,789 65
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County Commissioner 2nd District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

1,006

267

923

894

220

1,702
342

583

6,059

6,059

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joe Derocha

(DEM)

78

548
147

518

527

104

907

174
329

3,332

3,332

Jacob Joseph

Kleczka
(REP)

39

427
107

385

332

105

720

158
240

2,513

2,513

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

117

975
254

903

859

209

1,627

332
569

5,845

5,845
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

22

22

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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County Commissioner 3rd District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 3

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,369
1,096

1,521

804
148

4,938

4,938

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 3

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Stephen Adamini

(DEM)

939
816
1,067

520

86
3,428

3,428

Total Votes

939
816
1,067

520

86
3,428

3,428

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

26
17
27

10

87

87
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County Commissioner 4th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,274
1,281
1,037
1,137

4,729

4,729

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Gerry Corkin

(DEM)

931
925
740
842
3,438

3,438

Total Votes

931
925
740
842
3,438

3,438

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

29
39
21
35
124

124
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County Commissioner 5th District (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

95
1,621
553
582

381

427
538

76
126

691

5,090

5,090

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Bill Nordeen

(DEM)

35
883
261
291
232

200
261
33
57
354

2,607

2,607

Keith L. LaCosse

(REP)

58
692
280
273
137

211
258
38
63
303

2,313

2,313

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

Total Votes

93
1,575
541
564
369

411
519

71
120
657

4,920

4,920
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

A NN DM O

14

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM



Page: 66 of 155 11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM

County Commissioner 6th District (Vote for 1)

E -
i o ° g
© < = 5
O < _ = >
g 52 £5 s
Precinct i= Precinct & @) Ex 2
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 1,429 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 864 478 1,342
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1607 Chocolay Township, Precinct 851 674 1,525
1 ' 1
Chocolay Township, Precinct 1670 Chocolay Township, Precinct 875 710 1,585
2 ' 2
Sands Township, Precinct 1 1,215 Sands Township, Precinct 1 548 604 1,152
Marquette County Michigan 5921 Marquette County Michigan 3,138 2,466 5,604
- Total ' - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 5,921 County - Total 3,138 2,466 5,604
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Marquette, Precinct 2

Chocolay Township, Precinct
1

Chocolay Township, Precinct
2

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Champion Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

122

122

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael Simula

(REP)

89

89

89

Total Votes

89

89

89

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM



Page: 69 of 155

Township Clerk for Champion Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

122

122

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Catherine Pratt

(REP)

90

90

90

Total Votes

90

90

90

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Trustee for Champion Township Partial Term Ending 11/20/2024 (Vote for

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

122

122

122

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

James Belpedio

(DEM)

79

79

79

Elizabeth

2)

Brotherton
(NPA)

55

55

55

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Ronald Miller

(NPA)

36

36

36

Total Votes

170

170

170

Unresolved
Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM
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Township Supervisor for Ewing Township Partial Term Expiring 11/20/2024 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

95

95

95

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

David E. Hall
(NPA)

60
60

60

Total Votes

60
60

60

Unresolved

Write-In

11/10/2022 5:33:22 PM



